


Grup 51

Eleme 

Ana Tablo

Müsabaka

Minik Altı (49) Minik (67)

---

84

69

12

84

Grup 69

Eleme 

Ana Tablo

Müsabaka

Minik Altı (69) Minik (71)

14

84

81

12

84

135 165

171 177

Navek Milli Takım Seçme Türkiye Şampiyonası

Minik Altı - Minik

( Nevşehir 13-16 Kasım 2025 )



Taslak Program Minik Altı  [ 13-14 Kasım 2025 Nevşehir ]



Taslak Program Minik  [ 15-16 Kasım 2025 Nevşehir ]
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